ATTENDEES

Pre-Proposal Webinar for DFW Concessions Opportunities
Shoe Shine and Automated Retail Vending
May 5", 2017

First Name Last Name Email
1 Mya Apple mapple@dfwairport.com
2 Joseph Briggs commutershine@gmail.com
3 Mark Eberhardt mark@bodychargersystems.com
4 Wayne Galligan wgalligan@att.net
5 Elliot Goodwin bob_greckel@hotmail.com
6 Bob Greckel elliot.goodwin@gmail.com
7 Randy Green grandshoecare2014@gmail.com
8 Leslie Green leslielgreen14@gmail.com
9 Melissa Jones melissa.jones@zoomsystems.com
10 | Ndola Lesarwa Lesar24@yahoo.com
11 | Jimmy McGaw eliteshoeshines@att.net
12 Denise Pullen nellupshine@hotmail.com
13 | Jason Rickoff jason.rickoff@zoomsystems.com
14 | Jeremy Thompson jeremy@tglvending.com
15 | Teddy Vodegel tevo411@yahoo.com
16 | Betsy Wolf betsy@souvenear.com
17 | Joe Yeagley joe@fuel-rod.com

REGISTRANTS

First Name Last Name Email
1 Mya Apple mapple@dfwairport.com
2 Gilbert Aranza garanza@starcons.com
3 Joseph Briggs commutershine@gmail.com
4 Sonji Brown-Killyon sbkillyon@dfwairport.com
5 Anthony Burks anthony@burksdistribution.com
6 Mark Eberhardt mark@bodychargersystems.com
7 Wayne Galligan wgalligan@att.net
8 elliot goodwin elliot.goodwin@gmail.com
9 Bob Greckel bob_greckel@hotmail.com
10 Leslie Green leslielgreen14@gmail.com
11 Randy Green grandshoecare2014@gmail.com
12 Kimberly Griffin kgriffin@dbeconsulting.com
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13 Melissa Jones melissa.jones@zoomsystems.com
14 Ndola Lesarwa Lesar24@yahoo.com

15 Jimmy McGaw eliteshoeshines@att.net

16 Cedric Nelson cnelson@slmnc.com

17 Denise Pullen nellupshine@hotmail.com

18 Adrienne Ricard adrienne@initiatives-etc.com

19 Jason Rickoff jason.rickoff @zoomsystems.com
20 Kauanna Robinson Kauannataxpro@aol.com

21 Greg Spoon gspoon@dfwairport.com

22 Jeremy Thompson jeremy@tglvending.com

23 Teddy Vodegel tevo41ll@yahoo.com

24 Betsy Wolf betsy@souvenear.com

25 Joe Yeagley joe@fuel-rod.com
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